Excellent/Master | Craig Josling

SCVC-South Coast Vizsla Club
Friday, February 16, 2024 - FAST Class Scores

Master Preferred

4005 Bacc

04 inch

Chinese Crested

Pam Metzger

Course Time:

Time

0:33:47

Tm Flts

Master

8016 Lee Loo

08 inch

Chinese Crested

Patti Keating

Course Time:

Time

0:36:47

Tm Flts

Master Preferred

12008 Zoey

Master

12015 Burst

Excellent Preferred

12013 Nigel

12 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Br

12 inch

Chinese Crested

12 inch

Shetland Sheepdog

Patti Keating

Pam Metzger

Janice Stedfast

Course Time:

Time

0:35:08

Course Time:

Time

— 0:28:11

Course Time:

Time

0:37:97

Tm Flts

0

Tm Flts

0

Tm Flts

41
POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |
Score Q Place 12 3 45 67 8 910 SB
74 st 3101111111

38
POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |
Score Q Place 12 3 45 67 8 910 SB
65 1st 3101111101

38

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |
123 45 67 8 910 SB

Score Q Place

73 1st 2101111111

35
POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |
SCOFG Q Place 1 2 3 45 6 7 8 910 SB
74 st 3101111111

38

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |
123 45 67 8 910 SB

Score Q Place

Master Preferred

16011 Mutya

16 inch

All American Dog/Mixed Br

Felipe Zanartu

Course Time:

Time

0:42:36

Tm Flts

7

75 M 1st 4101111111 ¥
35

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |

SCOI’e Q Place 1 2 3 45 6 7 8 910 SB

NnOo L 1011111110 []

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Craig Josling

Master

16003 Skye
16002 Willow
16014 Schooner
16024 Jake
16025 Charley

16

Poodle

inch

Lori Young

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Emily Kan

All American Dog/Mixed Br
Brittany

Keeshond

Lara Schindler
Nancy Ledyard
Kris Arnds

SCVC-South Coast Vizsla Club
Friday, February 16, 2024 - FAST Class Scores

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |

12
6
3
5
3
30

o O B+~ BB

3

= O O O

0

4
1
1
1
1

1

5
1
1
1
0

1

6
1
1
0
0

1

7
1
1
1
1

0

8
1
1
0
0

1

9
1
1
1
1

1

10
1
1
1
0

1

SB
[
[]
[]

Master Preferred

20006 Mohegan

Master

20012 Hot Dog
20011 Aya
20001 Remy
20002 Sisu
20013 Tippy
20025 Jessie

Excellent Preferred

20030 Finch

Excellent

20008 Lando

20

Golden Retriever

inch

20 inch
Border Collie
Vizsla

Belgian Malinois

Vizsla

Border Collie
Vizsla

20 inch

Golden Retriever

20

Vizsla

inch

Lisa Uhrhammer

Anne Platt
Sebastian Duran
Amy Lavoie
Jamie Walton
Bert Nicely-Moran

Nancy Fenoglio

Sarah Ball

Vicky Osborn

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |

12345 67 8 910
4101111111

SB

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |

2

S O N N W O p

1
1
1
1
0
0

3

O O O O O Pk

4

1
1
1
1
0
0

5

1
1
1
1
0
0

6

1
1
1
1
0
0

7

1
1
1
1
0
0

8

o O O F B

9

1
1
1
1
0
0

10

O O Fr Rk Rk R

SB

Rl & R K]

OO

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |

Course Time: 35
Time Tm Flts Score Q Place
0:34:30 0 77 1st
0:28:41 0 74 2nd
No Time 0 NO [
No Time 0 NO L
0:42:12 7 NnOo L
Course Time: 35
Time Tm Flts Score Q Place
0:37:07 2 73 1st
Course Time: 32
Time Tm Flts Score Q  Place
0:35:16 3 76 1st
0:26:38 0 74 2nd
0:37:27 5 68 3rd
0:27:59 0 65 4th
0 ABSENT !
No Time 0 NO [
Course Time: 35
Time Tm Flts Score Q Place
0:33:17 0 74 1st
Course Time: 32
Time Tm Flts Score Q Place
0:41:10 9 NO L

12345 67 8 910

3101111111

SB

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS I

12 3 45 67 8 910

2001011111

SB

[]

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



Excellent/Master | Craig Josling

Master 24 inch
24003 Jetta Doberman Pinscher
24004 Brew Golden Retriever

Excellent 24 inch
24008 Cruise Vizsla

Nancy Ledyard
Teri Chang

Sebastian Duran

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts

0:37:99 5
0:46:15 14

Course Time:

Time Tm Flts

No Time 0

SCVC-South Coast Vizsla Club
Friday, February 16, 2024 - FAST Class Scores

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |

32
Score Q Place
NO L
NO L
32
Score Q Place
NQ [

12345 678 910 SB
2001111111 I[]
2001111111 [

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |

12345 67 8 910 SB
3101111101 []

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



SCVC-South Coast Vizsla Club

Open | Craig Josling Friday, February 16, 2024 - FAST Class Scores
Course Time: ____ 38
Open 08 inch POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS _|
Time Tm Flts Score Q Place 12345 67 8 910 SB
8018 Starshine  Papillon Lee Kusek No Time 0 NO L 0000000000 []
Course Time: 32
Open 20 inch POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS _|
Time Tm Flts Score Q Place 12 3 45 67 8 910 SB
20019 Baker Golden Retriever Andrea Essig 0:31:52 0 NnOo L 3101000101 [J

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



| Craig Josling

inch

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling R Penelope Scott-Fox

Kris Arnds

Course Time:

Time

0:36:80
0:38:83

Tm Flts
1

SCVC-South Coast Vizsla Club

Friday, February 16, 2024 - FAST Class Scores

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |
Place 12 3 45 67 8 910 SB

st 3101111111 [V

1001100101

Novice
Novice B 16
16033 Taiba
16026 Breaker Keeshond
Novice Preferred 20
16036 Zoe
Novice B 20

20007 Rambis

inch

All American Dog/Mixed Br

inch

Australian Shepherd

Carol Robinson

Laura Brandon

Course Time:

Time

No Time

Tm Flts
0

Course Time:

Time

0:37:83

Tm Flts
5

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS I
Place 123 45 67 8 910 SB

00000O0OO0O0OO0 []

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS I
Place 123 45 67 8 910 SB

st 2110111101 [

Novice A 24

24007 Cooper Vizsla

inch

Kerry Kreczmer

Course Time:

Time

Tm Flts
0

35

Score Q
73
NO L

35
Score Q
NO L

32
Score Q
58

32
Score Q
ABSENT !

POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS |
Place 12 3 45 67 8 910 SB

000000O0O0O0O0 L[]

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS until the Judge has verified the Scribe sheets



