LACCHICITATION	Craig Josling Friday, February 16, 2024 - FAST Class Scores								
				Course 1	Time:	41			
Master Preferred	04	inch		Time	T 5140	Sooro	•	Disease	POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB
4005 Bacc	Chinese	Crested	Pam Metzger	0:33:47	Tm Flts	Score 74	Q •	Place 1st	3 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 <b>V</b>
					·=··=··			<u></u>	
				Course 1	Time:	38			
Master	08	inch							POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS
				Time	Tm Flts	Score	Q	Place	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB
8016 Lee Loo	Chinese	Crested	Patti Keating	0:36:47	0	<u>65</u>	<b>✓</b>	<u>1st</u>	3 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1
						20			
				Course 1	Time:	38_			
Master Preferred	12	inch		Time	T FII -	Saara	•	Disease	POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS
40000 =	A II. A		Dani Kastina	Time	Tm Flts	Score	Q	Place	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB
12008 Zoey	All Amei	rican Dog/Mixed Br	Patti Keating	0:35:08	0	73		<u>1st</u>	2 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
				Course 1	Time:	35_			
Master	12	inch		<b>T</b> '		0			POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS
		_		Time	Tm Flts	Score	Q	Place	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB
12015 Burst	Chinese	Crested	Pam Metzger	0:28:11	0	<u>74</u>	<u> </u>	<u>1st</u>	3 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
				Course 1	Time:	38_			
<b>Excellent Preferred</b>	12	inch							POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS
				Time	Tm Flts	Score	Q	Place	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB
12013 Nigel	Shetland	d Sheepdog	Janice Stedfast	0:37:97	0	75	<u> </u>	<u>1st</u>	4 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
				Course	:	35			
Mastan Duafannad	40	in als		Course	Time:				
Master Preferred	16	inch		Time	Tm Flts	Score	Q	Place	POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS  1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB
16011 Mutus	ΔΙΙ Δποι	rican Dog/Mixed Br	Feline Zanartu	-	7	NQ		i iace	101111110
16011 Mutya	All Alliel	ilicali Dog/iviixed Di	i elipe Zaliaitu	0:42:36	1	<u> </u>			

SCVC-South Coast Vizsla Club Friday, February 16, 2024 - FAST Class Scores

Excellent/Master	Craig Josling				Friday, February 16, 2024 - FAST Class Scores							
				Course	35_							
Master	16	inch		T:		0			POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS			
40000 01	Deedle		Lari Varra	Time	Tm Flts	Score	Q •	Place	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 S			
16003 Skye	Poodle		Lori Young	0:34:30	0	<u>77</u>		<u>1st</u>	6 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
16002 Willow		otia Duck Tolling R	-	0:28:41	0	74		<u>2nd</u>	3 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
16014 Schooner	All Americ	can Dog/Mixed Br	Lara Schindler	No Time	0	<u>NQ</u>	Ш		5 0 0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1			
16024 Jake	Brittany		Nancy Ledyard	No Time	0	<u>NQ</u>			3 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0			
16025 Charley	Keeshond	d	Kris Arnds	0:42:12	7	<u>NQ</u>			3 0 0 1 1 1 0 1 1 1			
	Course Time: <u>35_</u>											
Master Preferred	20	inch							POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS			
				Time	Tm Flts	Score	Q	Place	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 S	В		
20006 Mohegan	Golden R	etriever	Lisa Uhrhammer	0:37:07	2	73	<b>✓</b>	<u>1st</u>	4 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	<u>/</u>		
				Course	Гіте:	32_						
Master	20	inch				_			POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS			
				Time	Tm Flts	Score	Q	Place	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 S			
20012 Hot Dog	Border Co	ollie	Anne Platt	0:35:16	3	<u>76</u>		<u>1st</u>	5 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
20011 Aya	Vizsla		Sebastian Duran	0:26:38	0	74	<b>✓</b>	<u>2nd</u>	3 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	<u>/</u>		
20001 Remy	Belgian M	Malinois	Amy Lavoie	0:37:27	5	68	<b>✓</b>	3rd	2 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	<u>/</u>		
20002 Sisu	Vizsla		Jamie Walton	0:27:59	0	65	✓	4th	2101111011			
20013 Tippy	Border Co	ollie	Bert Nicely-Moran		0	ABSENT			0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0			
20025 Jessie	Vizsla		Nancy Fenoglio	No Time	0	NQ			0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0			
				Course	Гіте:	35_						
<b>Excellent Preferred</b>	20	inch				_			POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS			
				Time	Tm Flts	Score	Q	Place	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 S			
20030 Finch	Golden R	etriever	Sarah Ball	0:33:17	0	<u>74</u>	<b>✓</b>	<u>1st</u>	3 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	<u> </u>		
				Course <sup>-</sup>	Гіте:	32						
Excellent	20	inch		T:		0			POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS			
	\ <i>a</i> .		\".   Q.	Time	Tm Flts	Score	Q	Place	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 S	В		
20008 Lando	Vizsla		Vicky Osborn	<u>0:41:10</u>	9	<u>NQ</u>	<u>Ш</u>		2001011111			

SCVC-South Coast Vizsla Club
Excellent/Master Craig Josling Friday, February 16, 2024 - FAST Class Scores

·-	Orang obsiming				cordary ro,	2024 1 A01 Old33 000103
			Course Time:	32		
Master	<b>24</b> inch		_			POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS
			Time Tm	Fits Score	Q Place	1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB
24003 Jetta	Doberman Pinscher	Nancy Ledyard	0:37:99	5 <u>NQ</u>	<u> </u>	2 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 $\square$
24004 Brew	Golden Retriever	Teri Chang	0:46:15	14 <u>NQ</u>	<u> </u>	2 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
			Course Time:	32		
Excellent	<b>24</b> inch		Time Tm	Fits Score	Q Place	POINTS EARNED / SEND BONUS 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 SB
24008 Cruise	Vizsla	Sebastian Duran	No Time	0 NQ	<u> </u>	3 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 1

Open	Craig Josling Friday, February 16, 2024 - FAST Class S								lass Sc	ores
			Course Time:38							
Open	08 inch		Time	Tm Flts	Score	Q	Place	POINTS EARNED / 1 2 3 4 5 6 7		
8018 Starshine	Papillon	Lee Kusek	<u>No Time</u>	0	NQ			0000000		
			Course <sup>·</sup>	Time:	32_					
Open	<b>20</b> inch		Time	Tm Flts	Score	Q	Place	POINTS EARNED / 1 2 3 4 5 6 7		
20019 Baker	Golden Retriever	Andrea Essig	0:31:52	0	NQ			3 1 0 1 0 0 0	1 0 1	

**SCVC-South Coast Vizsla Club** 

SCVC-South Coast Vizsla Club riday, February 16, 2024 - FAST Class Scores

Novice	Craig Josling	Friday, February 16, 2024 - FAST Class Scor									
			Course <sup>·</sup>	Course Time:35_							
Novice B	16 inch		Time	Tm Flts	Score	Q	Place	POINTS EA			
16033 Taiba	Nova Scotia Duck Tollir	ng R Penelope Scott-Fox	0:36:80	1	73	<b>✓</b>	1st	3 1 0 1	1 1 1	1 1 1	•
16026 Breaker	Keeshond	Kris Arnds	0:38:83	3	NQ			1 0 0 1	1 0 0	1 0 1	<b>✓</b>
		Course <sup>·</sup>	Гіте:	35							
<b>Novice Preferred</b>	<b>20</b> inch		Time	Tm Flts	Score	Q	Place	POINTS EA			
16036 Zoe	All American Dog/Mixed	Br Carol Robinson	No Time	0	<u>NQ</u>			0 0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	
			Course '	Гіте:	32_						
Novice B	<b>20</b> inch		Time	Tm Fits	Score	Q	Place	POINTS EA		<u>SEND BON</u> 8 9 10	SB
<b>20007 Rambis</b>	Australian Shepherd	Laura Brandon	0:37:83	5	58	<b>✓</b>	<u>1st</u>	2 1 1 0	1 1 1	1 0 1	<b>✓</b>
			Course <sup>·</sup>	Гіте:	32						
Novice A	<b>24</b> inch		Time	Tm Flts	Score	Q	Place	POINTS EA			
24007 Cooper	Vizsla	Kerry Kreczmer		0	ABSENT			0 0 0 0	0 0 0	0 0 0	